WSLH Proficiency Testing www.wslhpt.org
WISCONSIN STATE LABORATORY OF HYGIENE

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN-MADISON 2601 Agriculture Drive, Madison, WI 53718 e (800) 462-5261 « FAX (608) 265-1111

q Page 1 of 2
Environmental Enrolilment Form e —
Today’s Date: This request is for enrollment year:

Identification Information

WSLH PT ID#

Previous customer account ID if known.

Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources ID# -

Wisconsin Department of Agriculture, Trade and
Consumer Protection ID#

Contact Information Of Person Completing This Form

Facility Name Contact Name

Phone Email

Select type of testing site for this order

Q Commercial laboratory O Industrial laboratory O Landfill laboratory

Q Dairy laboratory O Small municipal WWTP O Public health laboratory

O Hazardous waste laboratory O Large municipal WWTP O Public water supply
Other (please specify):

Demographic Information
Shipping Information

Facility Name Contact Name

Street Address Apt, Suite, Bldg. (optional)

City State/Province/Region Postal/Zip Code Country
Phone Fax Email

Billing Information Check here if same as shipping information [ |

Facility Name Contact Name

Street Address Apt, Suite, Bldg. (optional)

City State/Province/Region Postal/Zip Code Country
Phone Fax Email

Send Reports to Check here if same as shipping information [_]

Facility Name Contact Name

Street Address Apt, Suite, Bldg. (optional)

City State/Province/Region Postal/Zip Code Country
Phone Fax Email

Fax forms to: 608-265-1111 Email forms to: ptservice@slh.wisc.edu Questions: 800-462-5261 x0



WSLH Proficiency Testing www.wsihpt.org

ONVERSTY OF WisconanmADroN T 2601 Agriculture Drive, Madison, W1 53718 « (800) 462-5261 « FAX (608) 265-1111

. Page 2 of 2
Environmental Enrolilment Form - continued (Aupgagesmust be returned)

Order Information — To order an item check the box next to item#.

Potable Water
Certification Samples Quality Control Standards

Product Name y Item# Price y Itemit Price
SDWA Cyanide PT08160 $57.00 PT08370 $168.00
SDWA Metals PT08170 $80.00 PT08380 $237.00
SDWA Minerals PT08180 $56.00 PT08390 $165.00
SDWA Nitrite PT08190 $53.00 PT08400 $159.00

Non-Potable Water

Certification Samples Quality Control Standards

Product Name y Item# Price y Itemit Price
BOD/CBOD/COD PT08000 $61.00 PT08200 $180.00
Chlorine PT08010 $58.00 PT08210 $171.00
Cyanide PT08020 $58.00 PT08220 $171.00
Hardness PT08030 $53.00 PT08240 $159.00
Metals A PT08040 $80.00 PT08250 $237.00
Metals B PT08050 $72.00 PT08260 $213.00
Metals C PT08060 $72.00 PT08270 $213.00
Metals D PT08070 $80.00 PT08280 $237.00
Metals E PT08080 $72.00 PT08290 $213.00
Minerals PT08090 $61.00 PT08300 $180.00
Nitrite PT08100 $53.00 PT08310 $159.00
Nutrients A PT08110 $62.00 PT08320 $183.00
Nutrients B PT08120 $55.00 PT08330 $162.00
Qil and Grease (HEM) PT08130 $79.00 PT08340 $234.00
pH PT08140 $53.00 PT08350 $159.00
Solids PT08150 $64.00 PT08360 $189.00

Water Microbiology
Product Name \ Itemi Price
Water Micro Certification Samples (price for ONE event, WM1 unless specified) PT08460 $341.00
Water Micro QA Samples (Both Event 1 and Event 2) PT08420 $188.00
Water Micro QA Samples (Event 1 only) PT08430 $94.00
Water Micro QA Samples (Event 2 only) PT08440 $94.00

Other Environmental Samples
Customers wanting to order Survey Validated Samples or Rapid Response PT please provide order information from WSLH PT coordinator in
the space below.
Annual Enroliment Fee

Product Name Itemit Price
Annual Enrollment Fee PT00100 $50.00

‘ Total: Add price of all checked items and Annual Enroliment Fee.
Payment Information
Purchase Order (PO#) - optional | VISA/MC: If you wish to pay by credit card, please wait for your

invoice for instructions.

Fax forms to: 608-265-1111 Email forms to: ptservice@slh.wisc.edu Questions: 800-462-5261 x0



	Todays Date: 
	Contact Email: 
	Year: 
	WSLH PT ID: 
	Wisconsin Department of Natural Resources ID: 
	WDNR ID 2: 
	WDATCP ID: 
	Contact Facility: 
	Contact Name: 
	Contact Phone: 
	Other please specify: 
	Testing Type: Off
	Ship Facility: 
	Send Email: 
	Ship Name: 
	Ship Address 1: 
	Ship Address 2: 
	Ship City 1: 
	Ship State 1: 
	Ship Zip 1: 
	Ship Country 1: 
	Ship Phone: 
	Ship Fax: 
	Ship Email: 
	Bill Check: Off
	Bill Facility: 
	Bill Name: 
	Bill Address 1: 
	Bill Address 2: 
	Bill City 1: 
	Bill State 1: 
	Bill Zip 1: 
	Bill Country 1: 
	Bill Phone: 
	Bill Fax: 
	Bill Email: 
	Send Check: Off
	Send Facility: 
	Send Name: 
	Send Address 1: 
	Send Address 2: 
	Send City 1: 
	SendState 1: 
	Send Zip 1: 
	Send Country 1: 
	Send Phone: 
	Send Fax: 
	Other: 
	Total: 
	PO Number: 
	PT08160: Off
	PT08440: Off
	PT08370: Off
	PT08170: Off
	PT08380: Off
	PT08180: Off
	PT08390: Off
	PT08190: Off
	PT08400: Off
	PT08000: Off
	PT08200: Off
	PT08010: Off
	PT08210: Off
	PT08020: Off
	PT08220: Off
	PT08030: Off
	PT08240: Off
	PT08040: Off
	PT08250: Off
	PT08050: Off
	PT08260: Off
	PT08060: Off
	PT08270: Off
	PT08070: Off
	PT08280: Off
	PT08080: Off
	PT08290: Off
	PT08090: Off
	PT08300: Off
	PT08100: Off
	PT08310: Off
	PT08110: Off
	PT08320: Off
	PT08120: Off
	PT08330: Off
	PT08130: Off
	PT08340: Off
	PT08140: Off
	PT08350: Off
	PT08150: Off
	PT08360: Off
	PT08410: Off
	PT08420: Off
	PT08430: Off


