

2601 Agriculture Drive, Madison, WI 53718 • (800) 462-5261 • FAX (608) 265-1111

www.wslhpt.org

Environmental Enrollment Form

Page 1 of 2 (All pages must be returned)

Today's Date:	This request is for enrollment year:					
Identification Information						
WSLH PT ID#	ID if known.					
Wisconsin Department of Natural Reso Wisconsin Department of Agriculture, T Consumer Protection ID#						
Contact Information Of Person Completing This Form						
Facility Name	Contact Name					
Phone	Email					
Select type of testing site for this or	order					
 Commercial laboratory Dairy laboratory Hazardous waste laboratory Other (please specify): 	Industrial laboratory Landfill laboratory Small municipal WWTP Public health laboratory Large municipal WWTP Public water supply					
Other (please specify).						
Demographic Information						
Shipping Information						
Facility Name	Contact Name					
Street Address	Apt, Suite, Bldg. (optional)					
City State/Provinc						
Phone Billing Information Check here if same as sh	Fax Email					
Facility Name	Contact Name					
Street Address	Apt, Suite, Bldg. (optional)					
City State/Provinc						
Phone	Fax Email					
Send Reports to Check here if same as shipping information						
Facility Name	Contact Name					
Street Address	Apt, Suite, Bldg. (optional)					
City State/Provinc	nce/Region Postal/Zip Code Country					
Phone	Fax Email					



Environmental Enrollment Form - continued

Page 2 of 2 (All pages must be returned)

www.wslhpt.org

	Potable Water					
		Certification Samples		Quality Control Standards		
Product Name	\checkmark	ltem#	Price		ltem#	Price
SDWA Cyanide		PT08160	\$57.00		PT08370	\$168.00
SDWA Metals		PT08170	\$80.00		PT08380	\$237.00
SDWA Minerals		PT08180	\$56.00		PT08390	\$165.00
SDWA Nitrite		PT08190	\$53.00		PT08400	\$159.00
	Non-Potable Water					
		Certification Samples Quality		uality Control	ity Control Standards	
Product Name	\checkmark	ltem#	Price		ltem#	Price
BOD/CBOD/COD		PT08000	\$61.00		PT08200	\$180.00
Chlorine		PT08010	\$58.00		PT08210	\$171.00
Cyanide		PT08020	\$58.00		PT08220	\$171.00
Hardness		PT08030	\$53.00		PT08240	\$159.00
Metals A		PT08040	\$80.00		PT08250	\$237.00
Metals B		PT08050	\$72.00		PT08260	\$213.00
Metals C		PT08060	\$72.00		PT08270	\$213.00
Metals D		PT08070	\$80.00		PT08280	\$237.00
Metals E		PT08080	\$72.00		PT08290	\$213.00
Minerals		PT08090	\$61.00		PT08300	\$180.00
Nitrite		PT08100	\$53.00		PT08310	\$159.00
Nutrients A		PT08110	\$62.00		PT08320	\$183.00
Nutrients B		PT08120	\$55.00		PT08330	\$162.00
Oil and Grease (HEM)		PT08130	\$79.00		PT08340	\$234.00
pH		PT08140	\$53.00		PT08350	\$159.00
Solids		PT08150	\$64.00		PT08360	\$189.00
	Water Microbiology					
Product Name					ltem#	Price
Water Micro Certification Samples (price for ONE event, WM1 unless specified)					PT08460	\$341.00
Water Micro QA Samples (Both Event 1 and Event 2)					PT08420	\$188.00
Water Micro QA Samples (Event 1 only)					PT08430	\$94.00
Water Micro QA Samples (Event 2 only)					PT08440	\$94.00
	er Environmental Sample	s		LI		·
Customers wanting to order Survey Validated Samples or Ra			formation fro	m W	SI H PT coord	inator in
the space below.						
the space below.						
	Annual Enrollment Fee					
Product Name					ltem#	Price
Annual Enrollment Fee					PT00100	\$50.00
	Total: Add price of all	chackad ita	c and Annual	Enr		
	Total: Add price of all	спескей item	s and Annual	Enro	onment ree.	L
					_	

ayment mormation	
Purchase Order (PO#) - optional	VISA/MC: If you wish to pay by credit card, please wait for your
	invoice for instructions.